 SMALL BORE CYLINDERS
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Clevis bracket with pin, Mounting nut, Rod clevis with pin, Rod nut
Other strokes On request
How To Order
TYPE
S-Single end rod
V S
D-Double end rod
25
BOREØ
8, 10, 12,
16, 20 & 25
*
Indicate `M'
here only if magnetic
position sensing ring
is required on piston
MOUNTING
U
N - Nose Mount
U - Universal / eye mount
100
STROKE
FB + RC
ACCESSORIES SPECIAL
*
Give full
details
in text
Example: VS- DA- M- 25- U- 100- FB + RC-*
Double acting, Single acting & Double - end rod
MDA
DA - Double acting
SA - Single acting
spring return
RA - Reverse acting
spring return
10mm
25mm
50mm
75mm
100mm
FB - Foot mtg. bracket with
mounting nut
MF - Flange mtg. bracket with
mounting nut
CB - Clevis bracket with pin
MN - Mounting nut
RC - Rod clevis with pin
RN - Rod nut
Type: ISO: 6432 SMALL BORE
C06-02
Type: ISO: 6432 SMALL BORE
C06-03
Super finished tube
TUBE
hard anodised on the bore.
END COVERS
precision machined from
aluminum alloy bars
ROD BUSH
bearing bush.
Long life bronze
(Stainless steel optional)
ensures long seal life.
strength steel piston rod
PISTON ROD
Precision ground and
hard chromed high-yeild
Unique polyurethane
rod-cum-wiper seal
for zero leakage and
GLAND SEAL
long life.